Pioneer Award

Please attach this form to your one page nomination for AAPL Pioneer Award summarizing:

1) Significant impact to the land profession with a distinct contribution; 2) Only one award per year to be presented; 3) No regional awards; 4) No minimum age or work requirement; 5) could be posthumously; 6) Open to groups or companies, not just individuals. (Can be non-members) To be presented to an individual, group or company who at any time has significantly impacted the land profession with a fundamentally distinct contribution. Current Executive Committee members may not be submitted, and self-nominations will not be considered.

NAME OF NOMINEE/COMPANY/GROUP:	Jerry Jones
LOCAL ASSOCIATION AFFILIATION (If app	olicable):

Dallas Association of Petroleum Landmen



The Dallas Association of Petroleum Landman is proud to nominate Jerry Jones for the 2022 Pioneer Award.

Jerry Jones a native of North Little Rock, Arkansas began his career as a Landman with Arkoma Drilling L.P. and Williston Drilling L.P which has now grown to a majority ownership of Frisco Texas based Comstock Resources and other entrepreneurial endeavors like the Dallas Cowboys, The Star development, etc. One thing continues to hold true for Mr. Jones and that is his love for oil and gas. Even with all of his other business ventures Mr. Jones maintains an active role in the day-to-day operations of Comstock Resources, all the while never diverting from his futuristic and evolutionary vision for where the company is heading.

For the above-mentioned reasons is why the Dallas Association Petroleum Landman is nominating Mr. Jones for the Pioneer Award.